
Amy & Adams www.amyandadams.com

Bavarian Musikmeisters www.musikmeisters.com

BBB Jazz Orchestra www.bbbjazzorchestra.com

Beasley's Big Band www.beasleysbigband.com

Bend in the River Big Band www.brbb.org

Brio Brass www.briobrass.com

Calhoun Isles Community Band www.calhounislesband.org

Capital City Wind Ensemble http://www.stpaulccwe.org/

Celebration Brass www.celebrationbrass.com

Charlie and the Good times www.facebook.com/charlieandthegoodtimes

Classic Big Band www.classicbigband-nostalgics.com

Classic Brass, Inc. http://classicbrassinc.com/Classic_Brass_Inc./Members.html

Como Park Productions www.singingsinatra.com

Dan 'Daddy Squeeze' Newton www.daddysqueeze.com

Eastside Arts Council www.eastsideartscouncil.org

First Light www.cdbaby.com

Fridley City Band www.fridleycityband.org

Greater Twin Cities Youth Symphones www.gtcys.org

Harmonic Relief Show Choir www.harmonicrelief.com

Hillcrest Community Theater http://www.thepapercut.org/hillcrest-community-theater.html

Joe Meyer http://www.myspace.com/joemeyerband

Johnny Owen Band www.johnnyowenband.com

Just for Fun Singers www.presence-theultimategift.com

Kenwood Symphony Orchestra www.kenwoodsymphonyorchestra.org

Lake Country Chorus www.lakecountrychorus.org
 Lee Engele and Friends www.leeengele.com

Lex-Ham Community Band www.lexhamarts.org/band

Medalist Concert Band www.medalistband.com

Minneapolis Police Band http://www.ci.minneapolis.mn.us/police/about/band/index.asp#TopOfPage

Minneapolis Police Swing Band http://www.ci.minneapolis.mn.us/police/about/band/index.asp#TopOfPage

Minnesota Mandolin Orchestra www.minnesotamandolinorchestra.org

Minnesota Sinfonia www.mnsinfonia.org

Minnesota State Band http://www.minnesotastateband.org/

Mira & Tom Kehoe with Xibaba www.miratomkehoe.com

North Star Barbershop Chorus www.northstarchorus.org

Northeast Community Band http://northeastcommunityband.org/wordpress/

Parisota Hot Club www.parisota.com

Paula Lammers and Cloud Nine www.cloudninejazz.com

QMC Pride Event www.mnfreedomband.org

Red Rock Swing Band www.gigmasters.com/swing/redrockswingband

2011 'Music in the Park' Performer Websites

www.lakecountrychorus.org


Rich Lewis Band www.richlewisband.com

Richfield Symphonic Band www.rsband.org

River City Jazz Orchestra www.rivercityjazz.org

Robbinsdale City Band www.robbinsdalecityband.org

Rosetown Playhouse www.rosetownplayhouse.org

Roseville Big Band www.rosevillebigband.org

Roseville Community Band www.rosevillecommunityband.org

7 Cats Swing Band http://bradysbigband.com/Page-SevenCatSwingBandHome.htm

Raks Bedawi www.fireofdance.com

Sean Goffin & Cool Blue Oasis http://www.seangoffin.com/home.html

Shoreview Northern Lights Variety Band www.snlvb.com

Shoop! www.shoopjazz.com

Somewhat Dixieland Band www.mjb.com/somewhatdixie

South Washington Cnty Community Band http://www.facebook.com/SWCCommBand

Southside Big Band www.southsidebigband.com

St. Anthony Park Community Band www.stanthonyparkband.org

St. Louis Park Community Band www.slpband.org

St. Paul Police Band www.stpaulpoliceband.com

Stan Bann Big Bone Band www.stanbann.com

Star of the North Concert Band www.starofthenorth.org

Sumunar Gam www.sumunar.org

The Earthtones www.earthtoneschorus.org

The Fair Lanes www.fabulousfairlanes.com

The Fountainheads www.thefountainheads.net

Twin Cities Show Chorus http://tcshowchorus.org/

Vallee de Croix Sweet Adelines http://www.valleedecroix.org/

Wild Honey and the Locusts www.wildhoneyandthelocusts.com
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